
ADMISSION REGISTER 
 

Trade : Food Production (Batch No. 2) 

Period : from 19.05.2014 to 11.07.2014 
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1 19.05.2014 Rahemat Alli 
Khan 

Hasmat Alli 
Khan 

At/P.O. Manikagoda, 
Bolgarh, Dist - 
Khordha 

At/P.O. Manikagoda, 
Bolgarh, Dist - 
Khordha 

0
4

.0
7

.1
9

9
1

 

23 yrs. 9 
months  

7
5

0
4

1
0

5
9

0
5

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

Em
p

lo
ye

d
 in

 
h

o
te

l 

1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 
2 19.05.2014 Balaram 

Swain 
Narayan 
Swain 

At/P.O. Chakapada, 
Begunia, Dist - 
Khurda, Odisha 

At - Chakeisiani, 
Rasulgarh, Dist - 
Khurda, Pin - 751010 

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
7

 

26 yrs. 
11 

months 

9
7

7
7

4
1

7
4

6
0

 

10th 

C
er

ti
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ed
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p

lo
ye

d
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h

o
te
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1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 

3 19.05.2014 Varkha 
Mohapatra 

Mahi Mohana 
Mohapatra 

Plot No. 19-A, Station 
Square, Unit - 3, 
Bhubaneswar-1 

Qtr. No. IVA 40/6, 
Unit - II, 
Bhubaneswar - 9 

2
0

.0
2

.1
9

9
5

 

19 yrs. 3 
months  

8
7

6
3

4
9

1
6

3
5

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

4 19.05.2014 Nihar Ranjan 
Panda 

Surendra 
Kumar Panda  

At - Nuagan, P.O. 
Namouza, Aul, dist - 
Kendrapada-754231 

At - Nuagan, P.O. 
Namouza, Aul, dist - 
Kendrapada-754231 

1
6

.0
6

.1
9

9
1

 

22 yrs. 9 
months  

9
5

8
3

8
3

8
3

4
8

 

10th  

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

5 19.05.2014 Santosh 
Kumar 
Arukha 

Somanath 
Arukha 

At - Kodanda Square, 
Baunsalundi, 
Bhanjanagar, Ganjam 

At - Kodanda Square, 
Baunsalundi, 
Bhanjanagar, Ganjam 

1
7

.0
3

.1
9

8
7

 

27 yrs. 1 
month 

9
5

8
3

1
8

6
6

3
2

 

9
9

3
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2
3

6
7

9
5
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C
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1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 
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6 19.05.2014 Chittaranjan 
Mohanta 

Mulak Chand 
Mohanta 

At/P.O. Raikoma, Via - 
Jugpura, Dist - 
Mayurbhanj, Pin - 
757052 

At/P.O. Raikoma, Via 
- Jugpura, Dist - 
Mayurbhanj, Pin - 
757052 

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

 

21 yrs. 
11 

months  

8
2

6
0

0
9

0
0

9
4

 10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

Em
p

lo
ye

d
 in

 
h

o
te

l 

1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 7 19.05.2014 Asma Naz MD. 
Wasiullah 
Khan 

Old AG Colony, H-349, 
Bhubaneswar-751001 

Old AG Colony, H-
349, Bhubaneswar-
751001 

0
8

.0
7

.1
9

9
3

 

  

8
9

0
8

5
4

4
6

2
4
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C
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ed
 

  

 

8 19.05.2014 Rajesh 
Kumar 
Nayak 

Bijaya Kumar 
Nayak 

At - Kantapada, P.O. 
Gorada, Dist - 
Jagatsinghpur-754160 

At - Kantapada, P.O. 
Gorada, Dist - 
Jagatsinghpur-754160 

2
6

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

 21 yrs. 
11 

months  

8
5

9
8

9
5

6
8

5
7

 10th 

C
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ed
 

  

 

9 19.05.2014 Pravakar 
Sahoo 

Tukuna 
Sahoo 

At - Badatota, P.O. 
Lalitapahandi, Via - 
Gabakunda, Dist - 
Puri, Pin - 752045 

At - Badatota, P.O. 
Lalitapahandi, Via - 
Gabakunda, Dist - 
Puri, Pin - 752045 

2
0

.0
4

.1
9

2
2

 22 yrs. 1 
month 

9
7

7
6

7
4

4
4

3
0

 10th 

C
er
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ed
 

  

 

10 19.05.2014 Deeptimaye
e Sahoo 

Narayan 
Prasad Sahoo 

At - Palada 
Dakhinbad, 
Bhandaripokhari, dist 
- Bhadrak-756120 

MIG-A/63, IDCO 
Colony, Mancheswar, 
Rasulgarh, 
Bhubaneswar-751010 

0
9

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

 19 yrs. 8 
months  

8
9

0
8

9
4

3
2

0
8

 

9
9

3
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3
8

2
8

4
8

 10th 

C
er
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ed
 

  

 

11 19.05.2014 Gopal 
Krushna 
Sahoo 

Kali Charan 
Sahoo 

At - Padanpur, P.O. 
Balugaon, Dist - 
Khurda-752030 

At - Padanpur, P.O. 
Balugaon, Dist - 
Khurda-752030 

1
1

.0
6

.1
9

9
0

 

23 yrs. 
11 

months  

9
5

8
3
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3
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Rs.1000/
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month 
onward 
Rs.3500) 



Sl. No. Date of 
Admission  

Name  Father's 
Name  

Permanent Address Present Address 

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

 
(d

d
/m

m
/y

y)
 Age  

C
o

n
ta

ct
 N

o
. 

Ed
u

ca
ti

o
n

al
 

Q
u

al
if

ic
at

io
n

 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

Em
p

lo
ym

e
n

t 

St
at

u
s 

Sa
la

ry
 S

ta
tu

s 
 

12 19.05.2014 Sudhir 
Kumar 
Sahoo 

Rabindranath 
Sahoo 

At/P.O. Kalabuda, 
Garadpur, Dist - 
Kendrapara-754153 

At/P.O. Kalabuda, 
Garadpur, Dist - 
Kendrapara-754153 

0
2

.1
2

.1
9

9
1

 23 yrs. 1 
month 

8
0

9
3

6
8

4
5

4
7
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C
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13 19.05.2014 Prafulla 
Kumar Dash 

Gadadhar 
Dash 

At-Kaladia, P.O. 
Namouza, Aul, 
Kendrapara-754231 

VSS Nagar, Near 
Police Colony, 
Bhubaneswar  

0
5

.0
2

.1
9

9
1

 

22 yrs. 
10 

months  

7
8

9
4

8
4

6
9

0
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C
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1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 

14 19.05.2014 Antaryami 
Mallik 

Golekha 
Mallik 

At-Kathapal, P.O. 
Bainisa, Dist 
Dhenkanal-759014 

At-Kathapal, P.O. 
Bainisa, Dist 
Dhenkanal-759014 

0
2

.0
3

.1
9

9
0

 23 yrs. 9 
months  

7
3

8
1

4
8

0
0

3
6

 10th 

C
er
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ed
 

  

 

15 19.05.2014 Pramod 
Kumar 
Sahoo 

Manoranjan 
Sahoo 

At - Mahamadabad, 
Pippal Madhab, Dist - 
Jagatsinighpur 

At - Mahamadabad, 
Pippal Madhab, Dist - 
Jagatsinighpur 

0
4

.0
4

.1
9

9
1

 23 yrs. 2 
months  

8
0

9
3

4
9

2
0

2
1

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

16 19.05.2014 Saumya 
Ranjan 
Sahoo 

Iswar 
Chandra 
Sahoo 

At/P.O. Bangurigan, 
Kakatpur, Dist - Puri-
752118 

Plot No. 226/A, Sahid 
Nagar, Near Vani 
Vihar Railway Station, 
Bhubaneswar - 
751007 

0
7

.1
0

.1
9

9
1

 

22 yrs. 6 
months  

9
6

6
8

5
9

9
5

9
9

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

Em
p

lo
ye

d
 in

 
h

o
te

l 

1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 

17 19.05.2014 Rankanath 
Nayak 

Biranchi 
Nayak 

Mangalagodi, At/P.O. 
Mangalagodi, Dist - 
Khordha, 
Bhubaneswar  

Laxmisagar, 
Bhubaneswar  

1
5

.0
8

.1
9

9
1

 

23 yrs. 4 
months  

9
7

7
7

5
7

2
1

5
5

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

Em
p

lo
ye

d
 in

 
h

o
te

l 

1st 2 
months 
Rs.1000.
00 then 

3rd 
month 

onwards 
Rs.3500.

00 
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18 19.05.2014 Jagabandhu 
Bhoi 

Chhabindra 
Bhoi 

At - Bidyadharpur, 
Nuapada, Taripur, 
Jagatsignpur-754133 

At - Dhirukuti Sahim 
Mancheswar Railway 
colony, dist - Khurda-
757017 
 
 
 

1
1

.1
0

.1
9

9
5

 

19 yrs. 5 
months  

8
0

1
8

0
1
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2

0
9

6
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C
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fi

ed
 

  

 

19 19.05.2014 Debasmita 
Pradhan 

Akshaya 
Kumar 
Pradhan 

Qtr. No. B/38, GGP 
Postal Colony, 
Rasulgarh, 
Bhubaneswar  

Qtr. No. B/38, GGP 
Postal Colony, 
Rasulgarh, 
Bhubaneswar  

2
7

.0
3

.1
9

9
4

 20 yrs.  

8
0

9
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7
2

3
8

0
8

 

10th  

C
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20 19.05.2014 Sangita 
Sahoo 

Basanta 
Sahoo 

C/O Basanta Sahoo, 
Plot No. 352, 
Rasulgarh, 
Brahmeswar lane, 
Bhubaneswar  

C/O Basanta Sahoo, 
Plot No. 352, 
Rasulgarh, 
Brahmeswar lane, 
Bhubaneswar  0

7
.0

5
.1

9
9

3
 20 yrs. 

10 
months  

7
7

3
5

9
9

8
2

5
3

3
 

10th 

C
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ed
 

  

 

21 19.05.2014 Satabdi 
Sahoo 

Surendra 
Sahoo 

Qtr. No. 2RA(F), 43/1, 
Unit-9, Bhubaneswar  

Qtr. No. 2RA(F), 43/1, 
Unit-9, Bhubaneswar  

0
9

.0
4

.1
9

9
3

 22 yrs. 2 
months 

7
5

0
4

2
3

9
0

7
9

 

10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

22 19.05.2014 Manoranjan 
Ray 

Saroj Kumar 
Ray 

At-Phatepur, P.O. 
Gadijanga, Dist - 
Cuttack-754134 

At-Phatepur, P.O. 
Gadijanga, Dist - 
Cuttack-754134 

2
0

.0
4

.1
9

9
3

 20 yrs. 8 
months  

7
7

4
9

0
9

6
5

5
1

 10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

23 19.05.2014 Biswaranjan 
Samantaray 

Kabiraj 
Samantaray 

At/P.O. Manikagorda, 
Dist - Khurda, P.S. 
Bolgarh, Odisha  

Kapilprasad, at/P.O. 
Sundarpada, Air Field 
Police Station, 
Bhubaneswar  

2
7

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

 22 yrs. 2 
months 

9
8

6
1

5
0

6
8

7
6

 10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

24 19.05.2014 Rakesh 
Kumar Padhi 

Sudam 
Charanpadhi 

At-Durbandha, Dist - 
Ganjam 

At-Durbandha, Dist - 
Ganjam 

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
2

 22 yrs.  

9
6

5
8

0
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1
2

7
5
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25 19.05.2014 Manoranjan 
Das 

Saita Das Rambha College road, 
Rambha, Ganjam-
761028 

F-41/4, Rental 
Colony, CRPF Square, 
IRC Village, 
Bhubaneswar-751015 

1
4

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

 

19 yrs. 9 
months  

9
8
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3

7
3

0
3

7
9

 10th 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 

  

 

 


